BMX - Results Return Form
Email to BMXVZA.COMPUTOS@GMAIL.COM

Name of the event
Venue

Country

Beginning date (D/M/Y)
End date (D/M/Y)
Class of the event

President of the Commissaries
Secretary of the Commissaries

RANK

RANK

g BN -

RANK

COD ucl
10063550138

COD ucl
10011204894
10006276385
10010692414
10115451707
10014617577

COD ucl
10063814260
10063927125

COPA BATALLA DE CARABOBO
PISTA GENERALISIMO FRANCISCO DE MIRANDA LA FRAGUA
SAN ANTONIO DE LOS ALTOS MIRANDA -VENEZUELA
4/11/2021
4/11/2021

RUBEN GARCILASO
LUIS MONTENEGRO

Campeonato COPA BATALLA DE CARABOBO 2021, Championship, Venezuela

MOTO POINTS
1 2 3
PLACA JUNIOR WOMAN (1 Corredores Final
105 KARELY PEREZ VARGAS VEN 3rd 5th 2nd 4th

Campeonato COPA BATALLA DE CARABOBO 2021, Championship, Venezuela

MOTO POINTS
1 2 3
PLACA ELITE WOMAN (5 Corredores Final
297 HOWELL SHANAYAH ARU 1st 1st 3rd 1st
469 STEFANY HERNANDEZ VEN 2nd 2nd 6th 2nd
141 JERSARITH OCHOA VEN 4th 8th 1st 3rd
145 NATHALY MONTENEGRO VEN 5th 3rd 4th 5th
143 MICHELLE DUN VEN 6th 4th 5th 6th

Campeonato COPA BATALLA DE CARABOBO 2021, Championship, Venezuela

MOTO POINTS
1 2 3
PLACA JUNIOR (3 Corredores Final
493 RAYDEX BOLANOS VEN 4th 3rd 3rd 3rd

360 LUIS BENITEZ VEN 6th 4th 4th 4th

TOTAL
11

TOTAL
10
12

12
15

TOTAL

12

MON

MON

MON



RANK

~NOo Ok W N -

10080236865

COD ucl
10010027962
10008798183
10008150105
10008189612
10062873764
10080154518
10063092117

354 ADRIAN MARTIN

Campeonato COPA BATALLA DE CARABOBO 2021, Championship, Venezuela

PLACA ELITE MEN (5Corredores

76 HELVIJS BABRIS

996 KRISTENS KRIGERS

134 JHOLMAN SIVIRA
69 JEFERSON MILANO

388 BRAIAN MALDONADO

569 GABRIEL GUEVARA

386 GABRIEL CASTILLO

VEN

LAT
LAT
VEN
VEN
VEN
VEN
VEN

9th

Final
1st
2nd
3rd
8th
5th
7th
10th

5th

1

1st
1st
2nd
2nd
3rd
5th
5th

5th

5th

MOTO POINTS

2

1st
1st
2nd
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

3

1st
1st
2nd
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

15

MON

TOTAL

© o O W

-
a1 w



