BMX - Results Return Form

Email to BMXVZA.COMPUTOS@GMAIL.COM

Name of the event COPA BATALLA DE CARABOBO

Venue PISTA GENERALISIMO FRANCISCO DE MIRANDA LA FRAGUA

Country SAN ANTONIO DE LOS ALTOS MIRANDA -VENEZUELA

Beginning date (D/M/Y) 4/11/2021 End date (D/M/Y) 4/11/2021

Class of the event

President of the Commissaries RUBEN GARCILASO
Secretary of the Commissaries LUIS MONTENEGRO

			Campeonato COPA BATALLA DI	E CARABOBO	2021, Ch	ampionship	, Venezuela MOTO PO			
						1	2	3	4	MON
RANK	COD UCI	PLACA	JUNIOR WOMAN (1 Corre	edores	Final				TOTAL	
1	10063550138	105	KARELY PEREZ VARGAS	VEN	3rd	5th	2nd	4th	11	
			Campeonato COPA BATALLA DI	- CARABOBO	2021. Ch	ampionship	. Venezuela	à		
				_ 0,						
				- 0, " " 15050	,		мото ро			
						1			4	MON
RANK	COD UCI	PLACA	·		Final	1	мото ро	INTS	4 TOTAL	MON
RANK 1	COD UCI 10011204894	PLACA 297	·			1 1st	мото ро	INTS		MON
RANK 1 2			ELITE WOMAN (5 Corre	dores	Final	1	MOTO PO	INTS 3	TOTAL	MON
1	10011204894	297	ELITE WOMAN (5 Corre HOWELL SHANAYAH	dores ARU	Final 1st	1 1st	MOTO PO	INTS 3 1st	TOTAL 5	MON
1 2	10011204894 10006276385	297 469	ELITE WOMAN (5 Corre HOWELL SHANAYAH STEFANY HERNANDEZ	dores ARU VEN	Final 1st 2nd	1 1st 2nd	MOTO PO 2 3rd 6th	INTS 3 1st 2nd	TOTAL 5 10	MON
1 2 3	10011204894 10006276385 10010692414	297 469 141	ELITE WOMAN (5 Corre HOWELL SHANAYAH STEFANY HERNANDEZ JERSARITH OCHOA	dores ARU VEN VEN	Final 1st 2nd 4th	1 1st 2nd 8th	MOTO PO 2 3rd 6th 1st	INTS 3 1st 2nd 3rd	TOTAL 5 10 12	MON
1 2 3 4	10011204894 10006276385 10010692414 10115451707	297 469 141 145	ELITE WOMAN (5 Corre HOWELL SHANAYAH STEFANY HERNANDEZ JERSARITH OCHOA NATHALY MONTENEGRO	dores ARU VEN VEN VEN	Final 1st 2nd 4th 5th	1 1st 2nd 8th 3rd	MOTO PO 2 3rd 6th 1st 4th	INTS 3 1st 2nd 3rd 5th	TOTAL 5 10 12 12	MON

Campeonato COPA BATALLA DE CARABOBO 2021, Championship, Venezuela

					MOTO POINTS					
						1	2	3	4	MON
RANK	COD UCI	PLACA	JUNIOR (3 Corredores		Final				TOTAL	
1	10063814260	493	RAYDEX BOLAÑOS	VEN	4th	3rd	3rd	3rd	9	
2	10063927125	360	LUIS BENITEZ	VEN	6th	4th	4th	4th	12	

3 1008	80236865 354	ADRIAN MARTIN	VEN	9th	5th	5th	5th	15

Campeonato COPA BATALLA DE CARABOBO 2021, Championship, Venezuela

	Camponato Contributo Location 2021, Champonomy, Vonozada											
					MOTO POINTS							
						1	2	3	4	MON		
RANK	COD UCI	PLACA	ELITE MEN	(5Corredores	Final				TOTAL			
1	10010027962	76 HEL	VIJS BABRIS	LAT	1st	1st	1st	1st	3			
2	10008798183	996 KRIS	STENS KRIGERS	LAT	2nd	1st	1st	1st	3			
3	10008150105	134 JHC	DLMAN SIVIRA	VEN	3rd	2nd	2nd	2nd	6			
4	10008189612	69 JEF	ERSON MILANO	VEN	8th	2nd	2nd	2nd	6			
5	10062873764	388 BRA	IAN MALDONADO	VEN	5th	3rd	3rd	3rd	9			
6	10080154518	569 GAB	RIEL GUEVARA	VEN	7th	5th	4th	4th	13			
7	10063092117	386 GAB	RIEL CASTILLO	VEN	10th	5th	5th	5th	15			